
Marek
Pisanie tekstu
(C)2011 Werther Polska
do użytku wewnętrznego
nieautoryzowane użycie prawnie zabronione 



ITEM CODE REF. NO DESCRIPTION QTY REMARK 

1 6618542 HP-2418542 HP1 post 1

2 6618557 HP-2418557    Left carriage 1

3 6618546 HP-2418546     Right carriage 1

4 2018561 HP-2118561      Cylinder unit 1

5 6618523 HP-2418523      Arm 1 1

6 6618522 HP-2418522      Roller arm 1

7 3016688 HP-3016688      Special screw 1

8 2418528 HP-2418528      Disk connect arm 1

9 3006886 YCP-3006886     Bead breaking disk 1

10 3008404 YCP-3008404     Bead press tool 1

11 2012683 YCH-2012683     Handle 1

12 3006862 YCH-3006862     Disk pin 1

13 2118543 HP-2418543     Roller support arm 1

14 3008433 YCH-3008433     Roller D.102 L=120 1

15 2118555 HP-2418555     Hex arm guide 1

16 3002311 YCH-3002311    Washer D.10,5x45x4 2

17 4399946 GB/T70.1         Screw M8x16 1

18 4195524  Union M14X1- D.6 2

19 3018815  Spiral hose 6X4 L=1000 1

20 GB/T3452.1 O-ring 40X3.55 1

21 3015642 HP-3015642     Valve cover 1

22 3008944  UP arrow sticker 2

23 4198285 Valve G1/8 1



24 2006996              Valve unit 1

25 4399297 GB/T5783      Screw M8X130 4

26 4399976 GB/T6170      Nut M8 3

27 4399068 GB/T5783      Screw M8X40 4

28 4399966 GB/T5783      Screw M10X20 4

29 3018829 HP-001        Washer 2

30 4399954 GB/T70.1      Screw M8X16 1

31 4399786 GB/T5783      Screw M10X30 1

32 4399378 GB/T97.1      Washer 10 5

33 2108784 YCH-3008784    Anti-rotation screw 1

34 2110301 YCH-2110301     U bolt 1

35 2108782 YCH-6608782     U bolt 1

36 6610304 YC3-3210304-A   Support 1

37 4399827 GB/T70.1 Screw M8X16 1

38 3018534 HP-3018534     Cylinder liner 1

39 4399966 GB/T70.1         Screw M10X35 4

40 3018535 HP-3018535      Cylinder flange 2

41 4294385 GB/T3452.1     O-ring 67X3.55 2

42 3018562 HP-3018562       Piston 100 1

43 4199610  Silencer 1/8” 

44 3018533 HP-3018533      Male shaft 1

45 3018532 HP-3018532      Female shaft 5

46 4198618  Union 1/8" – D.6 2



47 3016150  Rilsan hose 6X4 L=1400 blue 1

48 3014456  Rilsan hose 6x4 L=1400 white 1

49 3014451  Rilsan hose 6x4 L=1200 black 2

50 Sealing ring 40X50X6 1

51 Wear-proof ring 1

52 3001629  Rilsan hose 6x4 L=800 black 1

53 4399969 GB/T6182        Self-locking nut M10 4

54 4399897 GB/T5783       Screw M4X30 1

55 4399863 GB/T96          Washer 8 1


